
SCHEDULE - ROAD RUNNERS
spring 2012 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - SPECIAL DRY #2

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Feb 07, 12 0 ROAD RUNNERS 6 PELMO JETS 6:30 pm -

Tue, Feb 21, 12 2 THE DEVILS 3 ROAD RUNNERS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 01, 12 1 GLADIATORS 4 ROAD RUNNERS 10:00 pm -

Fri, Mar 09, 12 1 TITANS 9 ROAD RUNNERS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 13, 12 1 GTA JUGGERNAUTS 4 ROAD RUNNERS 11:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 20, 12 3 ROAD RUNNERS 3 VIPERZ 6:30 pm -

Wed, Mar 28, 12 0 ROAD RUNNERS 7 BLUE PRINT 9:10 pm -

Tue, Apr 03, 12 5 PELMO JETS 0 ROAD RUNNERS 7:20 pm -

Mon, Apr 09, 12 2 ROAD RUNNERS 1 THE DEVILS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 19, 12 3 ROAD RUNNERS 1 GLADIATORS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 24, 12 1 2 GLADIATORS 1 ROAD RUNNERS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 25, 12 1 3 ROAD RUNNERS 2 GLADIATORS 9:30 pm -


